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Session 114 - (2001-2002)

H*3642 (Rat #0081, Act #0042 of 2001)  General Bill, By Witherspoon, Sharpe, Allison, Askins, Bales, Barfield, Barrett,
J. Brown, Chellis, Clyburn, Dantzler, Edge, Frye, Gilham, Gourdine, Harvin, Hayes, Hosey, Huggins, Keegan, Kelley,
Koon, Law, Limehouse, Littlejohn, Martin, McCraw, Moody-Lawrence, Ott, Phillips, Quinn, Rhoad, Riser, Rivers,
Sandifer, Snow, Stille, Taylor, Townsend, Walker, Weeks and Whipper
Similar (S 0440)
Summary: Importing certain fish, special permits issued for educational purposes by Natural Resources Department; Fish and

Game
     A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 50-13-1630, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING
TO SPECIAL PERMITS FOR IMPORTING CERTAIN FISH, SO AS TO AUTHORIZE ISSUANCE OF PERMITS FOR
EDUCATIONAL PURPOSES AND TO AUTHORIZE THE DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES TO CONDITION
PERMITS TO SAFEGUARD PUBLIC SAFETY AND WELFARE AND PREVENT THE INTRODUCTION INTO THE WILD OR
RELEASE OF NONNATIVE SPECIES OF FISH OR OTHER ORGANISMS INTO THE WATERS OF THIS STATE.
02/28/01 House Introduced and read first time HJ-22
02/28/01 House Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-23
03/28/01 House Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-3
03/29/01 House Read second time HJ-18
03/29/01 House Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-19
03/30/01 House Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2
04/03/01 Senate Introduced and read first time SJ-17
04/03/01 Senate Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-17
04/19/01 Senate Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-11
05/01/01 Senate Read second time SJ-25
05/02/01 Senate Read third time and enrolled SJ-14
05/23/01 Ratified R 81
05/29/01 Signed By Governor
06/05/01 Act No. 42
06/14/01 Effective date 05/29/01
06/14/01 Copies available
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